Supelco Park
Bellefonte, PA 16823-0048 USA
Telephone 800-247-6628 •  814-359-3441
Fax 800-447-3044 •  814-359-3044
email: supelco@sial.com
sigma-aldrich.com/supelco
ProductInformation
W e  a r e  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  s u c c e s s  o f  o u r  C u s t o m e r s ,  E m p l o y e e s  a n d  S h a r e h o l d e r s

To download Supelco's free technical literature visit us at
sigma-aldrich.com/supelco-literature
Ordering Information:
Description Cat. No.
Gold Plated Replacement Inlet Seals*
Recommended for trace level analysis
Gold Plated Seals, Pk. of 2 23318-U
Gold Plated Seals, Pk. of 10 23319-U
Unplated Replacement Inlet Seals*
A lower cost alternative to gold plated, suited for general
hydrocarbon analysis or where active compounds are not
present.
Unplated SS Seals, Pk. of 2 23316-U
Unplated SS Seals, Pk. of 10 23317-U
*Spacer Washers Included
SS Inlet Seal for Agilent GC
Pack contains 100 seals and 50 washers 23363-U
Trademark